

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars	Miscellaneous																			
	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance	
	For the quarter ended Dec 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2021	For the quarter ended Dec 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2021	For the quarter ended Dec 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2021	For the quarter ended Dec 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2021	For the quarter ended Dec 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2021	For the quarter ended Dec 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2021	For the quarter ended Dec 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2021	For the quarter ended Dec 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2021	For the quarter ended Dec 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2021	For the quarter ended Dec 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2021
Commission & Remuneration	3,146	9,554	364	1,267	0	1	364	1,268	7,547	19,311	976	2,381	8,523	21,692	4,094	12,379	550	1,493	141	258
Rewards	415	1,365	18	12	0	2	18	14	1,752	4,058	38	97	1,790	4,154	165	285	31	72	20	29
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	406	939	0	0	406	939	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Commission	3,562	10,919	382	1,279	0	3	382	1,282	9,705	24,308	1,014	2,477	10,719	26,785	4,259	12,664	580	1,565	161	287
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	264	707	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	(8,637)	(32,706)	(80)	(307)	(1)	(97)	(81)	(404)	(1,298)	(3,338)	(2,133)	(5,257)	(3,431)	(8,595)	(2,477)	(11,080)	(43)	(129)	(660)	(1,470)
Net Commission	(4,811)	(21,080)	301	972	(0)	(94)	301	878	8,407	20,970	(1,120)	(2,780)	7,287	18,190	1,782	1,583	537	1,436	(499)	(1,183)

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	371	1,422	234	744	0	0	234	744	1,406	3,317	362	924	1,768	4,241	2,124	6,029	157	447	73	130
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	1,401	3,946	5	12	0	1	5	12	518	1,297	73	203	591	1,499	958	2,807	178	375	5	11
Corporate Agents-Others	106	166	5	18	0	0	5	18	719	1,740	26	109	745	1,849	423	1,092	176	512	25	43
Insurance Brokers	1,684	5,384	137	506	0	2	137	508	6,435	16,457	479	1,039	6,914	17,496	746	2,683	69	228	57	101
Direct Business - Online*	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	406	939	0	0	406	939	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	-	-	0	0	-	-	0	0	4	10	-	(0)	4	10	0	0	-	-	0	0
Insurance Marketing Firm	0	1	0	0	-	-	0	0	2	3	0	1	2	4	1	3	0	1	0	(0)
Common Service Centers	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	24	95	(14)	8	10	103	(1)	20	0	0	-	-
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	(1)	-	-	-	-	-	-	192	443	87	194	279	636	9	28	1	2	1	2
Other (to be specified)	0	0	0	0	-	-	0	0	1	7	0	1	1	8	(0)	2	0	0	(0)	0
TOTAL	3,562	10,919	382	1,279	0	3	382	1,282	9,705	24,308	1,014	2,477	10,719	26,785	4,259	12,664	580	1,565	161	287
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																				
In India	3,562	10,919	382	1,279	0	3	382	1,282	9,705	24,308	1,014	2,477	10,719	26,785	4,259	12,664	580	1,565	161	287
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited

IRDA Registration No 113, dated 2nd May, 2001

Schedules to and forming part of the Revenue Accounts and Profit and Loss account for the period ended 31 December 2021



FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars	Miscellaneous																			
	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance	
	For the quarter ended Dec 2020	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2020	For the quarter ended Dec 2020	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2020	For the quarter ended Dec 2020	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2020	For the quarter ended Dec 2020	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2020	For the quarter ended Dec 2020	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2020	For the quarter ended Dec 2020	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2020	For the quarter ended Dec 2020	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2020	For the quarter ended Dec 2020	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2020	For the quarter ended Dec 2020	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2020	For the quarter ended Dec 2020	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2020
Commission & Remuneration	2,832	8,367	289	978	0	(4)	289	975	8,434	18,834	826	2,083	9,260	20,917	3,551	11,492	514	1,517	41	94
Rewards	439	1,175	8	6	-	(0)	8	5	1,491	3,633	36	93	1,526	3,726	63	237	24	79	(1)	9
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	472	949	-	-	472	949	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Commission	3,271	9,542	297	984	0	(4)	297	980	10,397	23,415	862	2,177	11,259	25,592	3,614	11,729	539	1,596	40	103
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	79	399	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	(6,990)	(23,019)	(82)	(352)	(10)	(40)	(93)	(392)	(523)	(1,181)	(2,283)	(8,949)	(2,805)	(10,129)	(3,356)	(5,411)	(30)	(108)	(254)	(663)
Net Commission	(3,640)	(13,078)	215	632	(10)	(44)	205	588	9,874	22,235	(1,420)	(6,772)	8,454	15,463	258	6,318	508	1,488	(215)	(560)

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	324	1,362	151	523	-	(4)	151	519	1,245	3,734	408	1,041	1,653	4,775	1,607	5,311	105	424	21	41
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	1,365	3,787	4	10	0	1	4	11	420	1,119	62	183	482	1,302	958	2,840	137	351	2	5
Corporate Agents-Others	14	33	7	14	0	0	7	14	809	1,917	44	94	853	2,011	301	1,082	237	625	6	24
Insurance Brokers	1,568	4,355	135	436	-	0	135	436	7,208	15,127	275	672	7,483	15,799	734	2,427	59	191	10	33
Direct Business - Online*	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	472	949	-	-	472	949	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	6	28	0	0	6	28	0	2	-	0	0	0
Insurance Marketing Firm	0	1	0	0	-	-	0	0	2	5	1	1	3	6	1	2	0	0	0	0
Common Service Centers	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	27	26	3	13	30	39	-	-	0	0	-	-
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	(0)	-	-	-	-	-	-	192	462	67	165	259	627	8	42	1	2	0	0
Other (to be specified)	1	3	0	0	-	-	0	0	17	48	2	8	19	55	4	24	1	3	0	0
TOTAL	3,271	9,542	297	984	0	(4)	297	980	10,397	23,415	862	2,177	11,259	25,592	3,614	11,729	539	1,596	40	103
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																				
In India	3,271	9,542	297	984	0	(4)	297	980	10,397	23,415	862	2,177	11,259	25,592	3,614	11,729	539	1,596	40	103
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Particulars	Miscellaneous																			
	Total Health		Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's Liability		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Credit Insurance		Other Miscellaneous segment		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	
	For the quarter ended Dec 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2021	For the quarter ended Dec 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2021	For the quarter ended Dec 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2021	For the quarter ended Dec 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2021	For the quarter ended Dec 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2021	For the quarter ended Dec 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2021	For the quarter ended Dec 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2021	For the quarter ended Dec 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2021	For the quarter ended Dec 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2021	For the quarter ended Dec 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2021
Commission & Remuneration	4,784	14,130	127	387	58	297	353	1,111	13	91	0	1	3	34	1,972	5,077	15,835	42,820	19,345	53,642
Rewards	216	385	18	36	16	74	177	356	-	5	-	-	2	7	352	838	2,571	5,856	3,004	7,234
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	406	939	406	939
Gross Commission	5,000	14,515	145	422	75	371	530	1,468	13	96	0	1	5	40	2,325	5,916	18,811	49,614	22,755	61,815
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	-	-	-	-	-	-	39	88	-	-	-	-	-	-	3	13	42	101	306	808
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	(3,180)	(12,679)	(11)	(37)	(25)	(205)	(930)	(2,743)	(12)	(43)	(1,087)	(8,789)	(7)	(73)	(2,192)	(6,772)	(10,875)	(39,937)	(19,593)	(73,048)
Net Commission	1,820	1,836	134	385	49	165	(361)	(1,188)	1	53	(1,087)	(8,788)	(2)	(32)	136	(843)	7,978	9,778	3,468	(10,424)

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	2,353	6,606	104	294	16	109	94	231	(0)	(0)	-	-	-	-	374	1,023	4,710	12,503	5,314	14,669
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	1,140	3,193	6	16	1	3	10	22	-	-	0	1	-	-	648	1,713	2,395	6,447	3,802	10,406
Corporate Agents-Others	623	1,647	0	1	0	1	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	119	270	1,487	3,768	1,599	3,951
Insurance Brokers	872	3,011	35	111	57	258	426	1,215	14	96	-	(0)	5	40	1,184	2,909	9,506	25,137	11,327	31,028
Direct Business - Online*	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	406	939	406	939
Web Aggregators	0	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	4	11	4	11
Insurance Marketing Firm	1	4	0	0	-	0	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	1	3	9	4	10
Common Service Centers	(1)	20	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(0)	0	9	123	9	123
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	12	31	-	(0)	-	(0)	-	(0)	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	(0)	291	667	291	666
Other (to be specified)	(0)	2	0	0	-	0	(0)	(0)	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	1	11	11	1	11
TOTAL	5,000	14,515	145	422	75	371	530	1,468	13	96	0	1	5	40	2,325	5,916	18,811	49,614	22,755	61,815
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																				
In India	5,000	14,515	145	422	75	371	530	1,468	13	96	0	1	5	40	2,325	5,916	18,811	49,614	22,755	61,815
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited

IRDA Registration No 113, dated 2nd May, 2001

Schedules to and forming part of the Revenue Accounts and Profit and Loss account for the period ended 31 December 2021



FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars	Miscellaneous																			
	Total Health		Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's liability		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Credit Insurance		Other Miscellaneous segments		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	
	For the quarter ended Dec 2020	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2020	For the quarter ended Dec 2020	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2020	For the quarter ended Dec 2020	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2020	For the quarter ended Dec 2020	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2020	For the quarter ended Dec 2020	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2020	For the quarter ended Dec 2020	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2020	For the quarter ended Dec 2020	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2020	For the quarter ended Dec 2020	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2020	For the quarter ended Dec 2020	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2020	For the quarter ended Dec 2020	Up to the quarter ended Dec 2020
Commission & Remuneration	4,106	13,103	120	395	42	207	313	1,000	35	84	11	13	9	34	1,839	4,762	15,736	40,515	18,857	49,857
Rewards	86	325	15	37	9	40	86	274	0	(0)	-	-	3	11	213	543	1,940	4,957	2,387	6,137
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	472	949	472	949
Gross Commission	4,192	13,429	135	432	51	247	400	1,274	35	84	11	13	12	45	2,053	5,305	18,148	46,421	21,716	56,942
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	-	-	-	-	-	-	14	44	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	11	14	54	93	453
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	(3,640)	(6,182)	(7)	(34)	(16)	(190)	(592)	(2,281)	(23)	(67)	(3,034)	(10,856)	(19)	(79)	(1,594)	(6,296)	(11,732)	(36,115)	(18,815)	(59,526)
Net Commission	552	7,246	127	398	35	57	(178)	(963)	12	17	(3,023)	(10,843)	(7)	(35)	458	(980)	6,430	10,359	2,995	(2,131)

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	1,733	5,775	82	276	14	96	70	195	-	(0)	-	-	-	-	371	1,110	3,922	12,229	4,397	14,110
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	1,098	3,197	5	14	1	1	8	24	-	-	0	1	-	-	631	1,616	2,224	6,155	3,593	9,953
Corporate Agents-Others	544	1,730	0	2	0	0	1	4	-	-	-	-	-	-	229	681	1,627	4,429	1,647	4,476
Insurance Brokers	802	2,650	47	138	36	149	321	1,048	35	84	11	12	12	45	820	1,890	9,569	21,815	11,272	26,606
Direct Business - Onlinec	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	472	949	472	949
Web Aggregators	0	2	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	6	30	6	30
Insurance Marketing Firm	1	3	0	0	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	4	11	4	12
Common Service Centers	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	30	39	30	39
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	9	44	-	(0)	-	-	0	(0)	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	(0)	268	671	268	671
Other (to be specified)	5	27	0	1	-	0	0	2	-	1	-	-	-	-	2	7	25	93	26	96
TOTAL	4,192	13,429	135	432	51	247	400	1,274	35	84	11	13	12	45	2,053	5,305	18,148	46,421	21,716	56,942
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																				
In India	4,192	13,429	135	432	51	247	400	1,274	35	84	11	13	12	45	2,053	5,305	18,148	46,421	21,716	56,942
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-